Environmental Protection Department
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Independent Environmental Checker
(IEC)
Mott Mac Donald Hong Kong Limited
Thomas Chan
Tel: 2828 5967
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CAPCO Project Team
Dr Helen Chiu
Tel: 2678 4135

A A
- :
! 1

1
1
1

A

Environmental Team (ET)
ERM Hong Kong Ltd
Dr Jasmine Ng
(ET Leader)

Tel: 2271 3311

Appendix D1

DATE: 09/10/2020

Project Organization of CCGT Unit No. 1 for EM&A Implementation
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